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a. Update on WG participants

b. Review of minutes from last meeting

c. Update on SIREUS progress

2. SIREUS 2.0 Decision

3. WG Structure
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5. SIREUS RESEARCH forum

6. Thematic Areas

7. Next meetings
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SIREUS – WG 2 University , as of January 1st , 2024

University Contact name Contact e-mail

Chalmers University of Technology Jens Hansson jens.hansson@chalmers.se

University of Gothenburg Mikaela Green mikaela.green@gu.se

Jönköping University Mudar Hill mudar.hill@ju.se

Linköping University Caroline Sturesson caroline.sturesson@liu.se

Linnaeus University Annett Wolf annett.wolf@lnu.se

Luleå University of Technology

Lund University Alice Kjellson alice.kjellsson@ehl.lu.se

Mid Sweden University Anna Lindahl

Maria Fredlund

Anna.lindahl@miun.se

maria.fredlund@miun.se

Mälardalen University Monica Odlare

Marcus Kjellberg

monica.odlare@mdu.se

marcus.kjellberg@mdu.se

Stockholm University Niklas Tranaeus niklas.tranaeus@su.se

Uppsala University Elizabeth Blum elizabeth.blum@uu.se

Partners

Swedish Embassy Maria Brogren maria.brogren@gov.se

SIREUS Trainee Sara Lindelius coordination@sireus.org

SACC USA Christer Bergman christer.bergman@sacc-usa.org
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SIREUS 2.0 Decisions
▪ Situation

▪ SIREUS will NOT be a membership network.

▪ We need to create a positive narrative for the change.

▪ Proposal

▪ SIREUS as a concept need to continue for at least 2 years to claim and argue benefit 

of the initiative. 

▪ SIREUS website continue with changes in content and structure.

▪ SIREUS members will transition into an affiliation, like the American Affiliation

▪ SIREUS Affiliation of Companies - Project paused.

▪ Part of WG structure, purpose and meetings will change starting now.

▪ The government stakeholders need to endorse and preferable partly fund the 

transition.

Exploring the possibilities with WG´s to sell events during 2025 and beyond

▪ SIREUS ENTREPRENEURS forum (WG 3)

▪ SIREUS MEMBERS forum (WG 2)

▪ Innovation Tour (WG 3)

▪ Study-in-Sweden fall 2025 (WG 4)
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1. Welcome 
a. Update on WG participants

b. Review of minutes from last meeting

c. Update on SIREUS progress

2. SIREUS 2.0 Decision

3. WG Structure
a. WG 2 focus on MEMBERS forum & Potential university partnership

4. SIREUS MEMBERS forum

5. SIREUS RESEARCH forum

6. Thematic Areas

7. Next meetings
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Agenda

1. Welcome 
a. Update on WG participants

b. Review of minutes from last meeting

c. Update on SIREUS progress

2. SIREUS 2.0 Decision

3. WG Structure

4. SIREUS MEMBERS forum
a. NAFSA 2025

5. SIREUS RESEARCH forum

6. Thematic Areas

7. Next meetings
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Commitment & Payment ~5 months prior to event
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Agenda

1. Welcome 
a. Update on WG participants

b. Review of minutes from last meeting

c. Update on SIREUS progress

2. SIREUS 2.0 Decision

3. WG Structure

4. SIREUS MEMBERS forum

5. SIREUS RESEARCH forum
a. Fourth RESEARCH forum on September 10th,2024 – Green Transition / Smart Buildings

b. New forums are being planned – Bilateral Cancer research funding, NSF / Vinnova & start up w/ CU Boulder

6. Thematic Areas

7. Next meetings
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Agenda

1. Welcome 
a. Update on WG participants

b. Review of minutes from last meeting

c. Update on SIREUS progress

2. SIREUS 2.0 Decision

3. WG Structure

4. SIREUS MEMBERS forum

5. SIREUS RESEARCH forum

6. Thematic Areas
a. Implemented on the website. Workshops could be arranged – desired focus

7. Next meetings
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Meetings 2024 (45 min)

January 25th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

March 21st @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

May 2nd @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

June 5th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

August 29th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

October 10th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

November 21st @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

    Thank you !


	Default Section
	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11


